50
Fixed C
om
ponent
Fixed C
om
ponent
C
apacitors
C
apacitors
Fi
xe
d
C
om
po
ne
nt
C
ap
ac
ito
rs
F D
∆ Dimensions
Model IH (A) IT (A) Vmax (V) Imax (A) Ttrip (S) Pdtype (W) Ro (Ω)
PS90-020 0.20 0.40 90 20 10 1.70 1.00-2.5
PS90-025 0.25 0.50 90 20 10 1.75 0.80-2.0
PS90-035 0.35 0.75 90 20 10 1.80 0.60-1.2
PS90-055 0.55 1.10 90 20 10 2.00 0.35-0.9
PS90-075 0.75 1.50 90 20 10 2.50 0.20-0.6
PS90-090 0.90 1.80 90 20 10 3.00 0.10-0.5
Model Amax Bmin Cmax Dtyp
PS90-020 5.5 7.6 3.1 5.1
PS90-025 7.5 7.6 3.1 5.1